CH \$40.00 4509

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM469854

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Aukey E-Business Co., Ltd.		04/13/2018	limited company (ltd.): CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ShenzhenAukey E-Business Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	Huanan City, Electronic Trading Building, P09 Room 102, Longgang District,	
City:	Shenzhen,	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Entity Type:	limited company (Itd.): CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4509932	FAIRY SEASON

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: cm-mark@hotmail.com

Correspondent Name: Sun Ting

Address Line 1: 3211 walnut creek parkway apt N
Address Line 4: Raleigh, NORTH CAROLINA 27606

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Joe McKinney Muncy

Address Line 1: 4000 Legato Road Suite 310
Address Line 4: Fairfax, VIRGINIA 22033

NAME OF SUBMITTER:
H. David Starr

SIGNATURE:
/H. David Starr/

DATE SIGNED:
04/13/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=4509932 ROC#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006358 FRAME: 0848

Recordal of Change



Trademark image: FAIRY SEASON

US Trademark Registration No.: 4509932

New owner: ShenzhenAukey E-Business Co., Ltd.

Change item: Owner name and address

Change item	Content before change	Content after change
Owner Name	Aukey E-Business Co., Ltd.	ShenzhenAukey E-Business Co., Ltd.
Owner Address	Huanan City Electronic Trading Building P09 Room 102, Longgang District Shenzhen CHINA	Huanan City, Electronic Trading Building, P09 Room 102, Longgang District, Shenzhen, China

TRADEMARK REEL: 006358 FRAME: 0849

RECORDED: 04/13/2018